Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Worth - (1205997) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
18:55.77
19:01.78
20:14.46
21:09.26
24:17.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
19:01.78
18:55.77
20:14.46
21:09.26
24:17.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

511
503
418
366
241

WA Pts

503
511
418
366
241

Round

Round

Date

27/111/22
12/11/23
06/11/21
13/07/21
24/11119

Date

12/11/23
27/11/22
06/11/21
13/07/21
24/11119

Meet

Jersey Island Championships Series 2022

Calligo Tigers SC Jersey JASA Island Champs Series
Calligo Tigers (Jersey) JASA Island Champ Series
Tigers Summer Splash

Island Championships Series 2019

Meet

Calligo Tigers SC Jersey JASA Island Champs Series
Jersey Island Championships Series 2022

Calligo Tigers (Jersey) JASA Island Champ Series
Tigers Summer Splash

Island Championships Series 2019

Venue

Jersey
Haute Vallee Sch
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey

Venue

Haute Vallee Sch
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey
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Club Swam Under Level

Tigersdersey 4

Club Swam Under Level

Tigersdersey 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



