Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Worth - (1205997) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:55.77	511	F	27/11/22	Jersey Island Championships Series 2022	Jersey		3
19:01.78	503	F	12/11/23	Calligo Tigers SC Jersey JASA Island Champs Series	Haute Vallee Sch		3
20:14.46	418	F	06/11/21	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) JASA Island Champ Series	Jersey		3
21:09.26	366	F	13/07/21	Tigers Summer Splash	Jersey		4
24:17.70	241	F	24/11/19	Island Championships Series 2019	Jersey	TigersJersey	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
19:01.78	503	F	12/11/23	Calligo Tigers SC Jersey JASA Island Champs Series	Haute Vallee Sch		3
18:55.77	511	F	27/11/22	Jersey Island Championships Series 2022	Jersey		3
20:14.46	418	F	06/11/21	Calligo Tigers (Jersey) JASA Island Champ Series	Jersey		3
21:09.26	366	F	13/07/21	Tigers Summer Splash	Jersey		4
24:17.70	241	F	24/11/19	Island Championships Series 2019	Jersey	TigersJersey	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS